
INDUCTION
COOKTOP

A Compact and Convenient 
Cooking Assistant



INDUCTION COOKTOP

 IC-101
1200/1400/1600W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

FEATURES

15 Advanced Safety Feature 2KV/4KV Surge Protection

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

S.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1200W/1400W/1600W Max

1200/1400W/1600W Max

Black Colour, Polished/Unpolished Crystal Glass or 

Ceramic Tile, 4mm Toughened

250x250mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 Sq.mm, 2 Core, 10 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes – 4 digit

0~3:59 Hours

0-24 Hours

7

Yes

PP 

ABS

Push Button Type      



INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-102
1800~2000W

FEATURES

CONTROL PANEL
PORTABLE

LIGHT WEIGHTLED DISPLAY

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch
Advanced Safety Feature

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1800-2000W

1800~2000W

Black colour, Polished/Unpolished, 3.5mm

Toughened, Crystal

270x280mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 Sq. mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

0-2:59 Hours

0-24 Hours

8

Yes

PP - Black Colour

ABS - Black Colour

Push Button Type

4KV Surge Protection

  SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 

15



INDUCTION COOKTOP

 IC-103
1200/1400/1600W 

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15        Advance Safety Features

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1200W~1400W~1600Max

1200/1400/1600 W

Black Colour, Polished/Unpolished, 4mm Toughened

Ceramic Tile

250x250 mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 Sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes – 4 digit

0~3:59 Hours

0-24 Hours

7

Yes

PP - Black Colour 

ABS Black Colour

Push Button Type 

2/4 KV Surge Protection     

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT



IC-107
2000W

FEATURES

INDUCTION COOKTOP

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Child Lock Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch 

Advanced Safety Feature

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

2000W

2000W

Black Colour, Polished, 3.5mm Toughened, Crystal

280x350mm

PVC Sheathed,1.0 Sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

0-3:59 Hours

0-24 Hours

9

Yes

Yes

PP - Black Colour

ABS Black Colour

Touch Type

4KV Surge Protection

SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT



INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-106
1600W-2000W

FEATURES

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1600-2000W

1600-2000W

Black Colour, Polished/Unpolished, 3.5- 4 mm Toughened, 

Crystal

285×290 mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 Sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

0-2:59 Hours

0-24 Hours

5

Yes

PP - Black Colour

ABS Black Colour

Push Button Type

2/4 KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



FEATURES

LED DISPLAYCONTROL PANEL PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-105 
1600/1900W

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1600 -1900W

1600 -1900W

Black Colour, ,Unpolished,4mm Toughened Ceramic Tile  

270x 280x 5.7mm With Touch Panel Glass

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 Sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

1-4 Hours

1-24 Hours

9

Yes

PP Black Colour 

ABS Black Colour 

Push Button Type 

Touch Type
2KV/4KV Surge Protection

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

Led Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15            



INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-108
1600W-1800W 

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only

1600W - 1800W 

1600W

Black Colour, Ceramic Tile

270x280x5.7mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

1-4 Hours

1-24 Hours

5

Yes

PP 

ABS 

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



IC-109
1600W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

INDUCTION COOKTOP

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

230V, 50 Hz, AC Only 

1600W

1600W

Black Colour, Ceramic Tile

270x 280x 5.7mm

PVC Sheathed, 0.75 sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

Yes - 4 Digit

1-4 Hours

1-24 Hours

6

Yes

PP 

ABS

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection



INDUCTION COOKTOP

X
1800W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

230V,50Hz, AC Only

1800W

1800W

1: Polished Crystal Glass 2: Unpolished Crystal Glass 

3: Tiles Plate

260mm x 260mm

PVC Sheathed, 1.0 sq.mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

8 LED Lights, 4 Digital Display

Yes

B Function

Yes

PP

ABS

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14



INDUCTION COOKTOP

X
1800W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

14

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

100V-230V ±10%

1800W

1800W

1: Polished Crystal Glass 2: Unpolished Crystal Glass 

3: Tiles Plate

260mm x 260mm

PVC Sheathed, 1.0 sq. mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

8 LED Lights, 4 Digital Display

Yes

8

Yes

PP

ABS

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14



INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-110
1800W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

100V-230V ±10%

1800W

1800W

Ceramic Tiles

260mm x 260mm

PVC Sheathed, 1.0 sq. mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

8 LED Lights, 4 Digital Display

Yes

8

Yes

PP

ABS

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14



INDUCTION COOKTOP

IC-104  
1800W

CONTROL PANEL LED DISPLAY PORTABLE
LIGHT WEIGHT

FEATURES

    SPECIFICATIONS DETAILSS.NO.
Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch

Advanced Safety Feature

100V-230V ±10%

1800W

1800W

1: Polished Crystal Glass 2: Unpolished Crystal Glass

 3: Tiles Plate

260mm x 260mm

PVC Sheathed, 1.0 sq. mm, 2 Core, 16 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

8 LED Lights, 4 Digital Display

Yes

8

Yes

PP

ABS

Push Button Type

2KV/4KV Surge Protection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14



INDUCTION COOKTOP
WITH CERAMIC TILE



INDUCTION COOKTOP WITH CERAMIC TILE

2000 W

LED DISPLAY POLYPROPYLENE TILES DIGITAL TOUCH CONTROLS

FEATURES

SPECIFICATION DETAILSS.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Input Voltage

Display Power

Actual Power

Glass

Glass Size

Supply Cord

LED Display

Off Timer

Pre-Set Function

Overheat Protection

Base

Top

Panel Switch13

100V - 270V ±10%

2000W

1800W

Tiles Plate

Round: Diameter 260mm

PVC Sheathed, 1.050mm, 2 Core, 10 Amp Plug, 3 Pin

8 LED Lights, 4 Digital Display

Yes

8

Yes, stops at 280-300°C

PP

ABS
Transparent PVC Sticker with Touch Control on the Plastic Top

ICC-101


